
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

33%

30%

34%

3%

Government

Opposition

Neither

Don't know



 

 

13% 58% 27% 3%Left

19% 40% 38% 3%Centre

69% 16% 15% 1%Right

18% 18% 57% 7%Don't know

Supporters of government Supporters of opposition Neither Don't know

63% 9% 26% 2%Several times a week

45% 25% 27% 3%Once a week

31% 22% 44% 4%Once or twice a month

19% 41% 38% 2%Several times a year

11% 47% 38% 4%Never

Supporters 
of government

Supporters 
of opposition

Neither Don't know



42% 17% 36% 6%primary

41% 23% 33% 3%basic vocational

31% 31% 36% 3%secondary

22% 46% 31% 1%tertiary

39% 16% 41% 4%up to 649 PLN

38% 17% 39% 6%650-999 PLN

40% 27% 31% 2%1000-1399 PLN

36% 39% 22% 2%1400-1999 PLN

26% 45% 29%2000 PLN and more

Supporters 
of government

Supporters 
of opposition

Neither Don't know



 

  

 

41%

31%

30%

26%

26%

17%

33%

39%

40%

43%

38%

33%

29%

31%

31%

4%

3%

3%

3%

1%

Rural

Urban up to 19 999

20 000 - 99 999

100 000 - 499 999

500 000  residents
and above

Supporters 
of government

Supporters 
of opposition

Neither Don't know

18% 23% 52% 7%18-24 years

25% 29% 42% 3%25-34

29% 34% 33% 4%35-44

32% 29% 37% 2%45-54

36% 35% 28% 1%55-64

49% 26% 22% 4%65 years and more 

Supporters 
of government

Supporters 
of opposition

Neither Don't know


